
2018

WDSF WORLD OPEN
WDSF Senior I & II Open Standard & Latin

WDSF Senior III & IV Open Standard
WDSF Youth Open Standard & Latin

DSE European Children Grand Prix 
Rising Star, Under 21 & Basic Open Competitions

th st nd30  November, 1  & 2  December 2018
MARIBOR, Slovenia

20 ht



st
Saturday 1  December 2018

ndSunday 2  December 2018

Mobile: 00 386 40 826 000
E-mail: branko.bohak@siol.net

INFO & ENTRIES: http://www.pk .si -salsero

Prize money for Amateur WDSF 
World Open Competitions

13 adjudicators from thirteen countries
for all WDSF Youth & Senior competitions

Dance classes, categories  
according to the WDSF & DSF rules

 and competition dress  

For more detailed information and for hotel (Youth Hostel) 
information please contact Mr. Branko Bohak.

Competitors in the Youth and Senior categories can 
also take part in the WDSF World Open competitions.

th Closing date: 24 November 2018

  8:30  

9:00    

   

   Rising Star Latin 

   

   Junior II Latin (5 dances) basic only

   Youth Standard (5 dances) basic only

             

 WDSF Youth Open Standard

WDSF Senior IV Open Standard   

  DSE Junior I Standard            NEWChEGP 

11: 0

11:00

11:00

10:00

11:00

0 Junior I Standard (5 dances) basic only

11:00   Amateur A Open Standard

   

14:30  

15:30  

1

1

 

 

WDSF World Open Standard

 WDSF Senior II Open Standard 

WDSF Senior I Open Latin  

  

 

11:00 Senior II A Open Standard

7:00   

8:00   

 

DSE Junior II Latin             NEWChEGP 

                                                                       

  8:30   

  9:10   

10:00   

  Junior I Latin (5 dances) basic only

  Junior II Standard (5 dances) basic only

   Youth Latin (5 dances) basic only

  

             

WDSF Youth Open Latin

  

 

9:00   

11:00

DSE Junior I Latin                   NEW ChEGP 

ChEGP 

Senior III Open Latin                          NEW

DSE Juvenile Standard           NEW

 

11:00 

11:00

11:00   Amateur A Open Latin

11:30    Under 21 Open Standard              

14:00  

15:00    

16:00  

   

 

NEW 

WDSF World Open Latin

WDSF Senior I Open Standard

   

 

 

DSE Junior II Standard       NEW

DSE Juvenile Latin             NEW

ChEGP 

ChEGP  

  

11:00

21:00   End of the Competition       

Competitors in the "Basic only" categories can also take part in the WDSF & DSE competitions.ChEGP 

th
Friday 30  November 2018

14:00   Juvenile I Standard (W, T, Q) basic only 

 Juvenile II Standard (W, T, Q) basic only 

   Junior I Standard (W, T, Q) basic only 

   Junior II Standard (W, T, Q) basic only

  Youth Standard (W, T, Q) basic only

16:30   Junior II Open Ten Dance

   Under 21 Open Latin                          

   

18:00   Rising Star Standard

   Amateur Standard (5 dances) basic only

  Senior I Standard (5 dances) basic only     

   Senior II Standard (5 dances) basic only    

   Senior III Standard (5 dances) basic only   

   Junior I Open Ten Dance

   

19:00  

            

14:30  

14:30

14:30

14:30 

16:10

14:30

14:30  

15:30

15:30

16:50

 

NEW 

WDSF Senior II Open Latin

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

 WDSF Senior III Open Standard  

 

 

 

 

 

17:00

18:30

Senior III A Open Standard

15:00    Juvenile I Latin (SA, CCC, J) basic only 

    Juvenile II Latin (SA, CCC, J) basic only 

    Junior I Latin (SA, CCC, J) basic only 

    Junior II Latin (SA, CCC, J) basic only

    Youth Latin (SA, CCC, J) basic only

    Amateur Latin (5 dances) basic only

    Senior I Latin (5 dances) basic only     

    Senior II Latin (5 dances) basic only    

    Senior III Latin (5 dances) basic only   

             

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

 

 

 

Youth couples & amateur couples who are not 
in the TOP 50 of WDSF World ranking list 

can dance Rising Star competitions.

2018

Extrapoints WDSF WO ST & WO LA 105 %

2018

You are welcome to dance more categories & disciplines
in one day for the price of one entry fee.  SPECIAL 

OFFER!


